
 

 

HOURS OF OPERATION    THE MEAT SHOP OF INDIANAPOLIS   WWW.THE-MEAT-SHOP.COM 

MONDAY-SATURDAY 10 AM-5PM                1221 S HIGH SCHOOL RD    317-405-9504 
SUNDAY NOON-5PM                   INDIANAPOLIS IN 46241   CASH/CREDIT/DEBIT/EBT ACCEPTED  

FAMILY OWNED. FAMILY RAN. FAMILY QUALITY SERVICE.  

 

BEEF STEAKS  $/LB 

FILET MIGNON         
TOP ROUND  
SWISS  
CUBE  
BONELESS RIBEYE  
NEW YORK STRIP  
PORTERHOUSE  
T-BONE  
SIRLOIN  
COWBOY RIBEYE  
CHUCK EYE  
 

$22.99/LB 
$8.49/LB 
$8.49/LB 
$7.99/LB 
$16.99/LB 
$14.99/LB 
$13.99/LB 
$13.49/LB 
$11.99/LB 
$14.49/LB 
$10.99/LB 
 
 

BEEF            $/LB 

RUMP ROAST  
CHUCK ROAST  
EYE OF ROUND ROAST  
TRI-TIP ROAST  
GROUND BEEF  
GROUND CHUCK  
GROUND SIRLOIN  
GR. CHUCK PATTIES  
BNLS WESTERN RIBS  
STEW MEAT  
BEEF BRISKET  
SHORT RIBS  
OXTAIL  

$8.29/LB 
$8.29/LB 
$7.69/LB 
$10.99/LB 
$6.29/LB 
$7.29/LB 
$8.49/LB 
$7.79/LB 
$7.99/LB 
$6.99/LB 
$7.99/LB 
$9.99/LB 
$13.99/LB 

CHICKEN    $/LB 

WHOLE CHX  
BONELESS BREAST 
WHOLE WINGS  
THIGHS  
LEGS  
BONELESS THIGHS  

$4.09/LB 
$4.49/LB 
$4.99/LB 
$2.29/LB 
$2.29/LB 
$4.19/LB
  

 
 

DELI ITEMS          $/LB 
MACARONI SALAD  
POTATO SALAD  
CHICKEN SALAD  
COLESLAW  
SOUSE MEAT  
HEAD CHEESE  
OLD FASHION FRANKS  
SMOKED SAUSAGES  
ANDOUILLE SAUSAGES  
BEEF HOT DOGS  
PREMIUM HOT DOGS  
BEEF POLISHES  
SEASONINGS  
BBQ SAUCES  
BREADING  

 

$3.99/LB 
$3.99/LB 
$6.99/LB 
$3.99/LB 
$6.99/LB 
$6.99/LB 
$5.49/LB 
$6.49/LB 
$6.49/LB 
$7.99/LB 
$6.99/LB 
$7.99 EACH 
$5.99 EACH  
$6.99 EACH 
$3 AND $6 

FREEZER ITEMS  $/LB  
 
ALLIGATOR  
WHOLE RABBITS  
GROUND BISON  
BEEF FEMUR BONES  
GROUND TURKEY  
SALMON  
CATFISH  
COD  
SHRIMP 
PERCH  
FROG LEGS  
PIG FEET  
PIG EARS 
GIZZARDS  
LIVERS  

 

$18.99/LB 
$7.19/LB 
$16.99/LB 
$4.49/LB 
$4.99/LB 
$12.99/LB 
$11.99/LB 
$10.99/LB 
$9.99/LB 
$9.99/LB 
$7.99/LB 
$3.49/LB 
$4.19/LB 
$2.49/LB 
$2.49/LB 

PORK     $/LB 
 
THICK CHOP  
CENTER CUT CHOP  
SMOKED CHOP  
BONELESS CHOP 
BNLS COUNTRY RIB  
B/I COUNTRY RIB  
PORK SHOULDER 
PORK STEAK  
PLATTER BACON  
JOWL BACON  
ITALIAN SAUSAGE 
HOT ITALIAN SAUSAGE  
BREAKFAST SAUSAGE  
GROUND PORK  
PORK CUTLETS  
MEAT SHOP BRATS  
BABY BACK RIBS  
SPARE RIBS  
RIBTIPS  
SIRLOIN ROAST  
PORK BELLY  
FRESH SIDE  
PORK FRITTER  
BNLS PORK LOIN  

 

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT 
ANY TIME 

$4.49/LB 
$4.49/LB 
$7.19/LB 
$5.69/LB 
$6.19/LB 
$4.49/LB 
$3.99/LB 
$4.49/LB 
$7.19/LB 
$7.19/LB 
$4.39/LB 
$4.39/LB 
$4.39/LB 
$4.19/LB 
$6.69/LB 
$7.19/LB 
$5.09/LB 
$4.09/LB 
$3.19/LB 
$4.49/LB 
$7.19/LB 
$8.19/LB 
$1.99 EACH  
$4.69/LB 

Everything is cut fresh daily 
and put in our cases for you to 

see. If there is something 
specific you are looking for, do 

not hesitate to ask if we can 
order it in! 

REMEMBER YOU CAN’T BEAT 
OUR MEAT! 


