## HOURS OF OPERATION

MONDAY-SATURDAY 10 AM-5PM SUNDAY NOON-5PM

## THE MEAT SHOP OF INDIANAPOLIS

1221 S HIGH SCHOOL RD INDIANAPOLIS IN 46241 CAS

## FAMILY OWNED. FAMILY RAN. FAMILY QUALITY SERVICE.

BEEF STEAKS	÷- ==	DELI ITEMS \$/ MACARONI SALAD	<b>LB</b> \$3.99/LB	PORK	\$/LB
FILET MIGNON TOP ROUND SWISS CUBE BONELESS RIBEYE NEW YORK STRIP PORTERHOUSE T-BONE SIRLOIN COWBOY RIBEYE CHUCK EYE	\$8.49/LB \$8.49/LB \$7.99/LB \$16.99/LB \$14.99/LB \$13.99/LB \$13.49/LB \$11.99/LB \$14.49/LB \$10.99/LB	POTATO SALAD CHICKEN SALAD COLESLAW SOUSE MEAT HEAD CHEESE OLD FASHION FRANK SMOKED SAUSAGES ANDOUILLE SAUSAG BEEF HOT DOGS PREMIUM HOT DOGS BEEF POLISHES SEASONINGS BBQ SAUCES BREADING	\$6.49/LB ES \$6.49/LB \$7.99/LB	THICK CHOP CENTER CUT CHOP SMOKED CHOP BONELESS CHOP BNLS COUNTRY RIB B/I COUNTRY RIB PORK SHOULDER PORK STEAK PLATTER BACON JOWL BACON ITALIAN SAUSAGE HOT ITALIAN SAUSAGE BREAKFAST SAUSAGE	\$4.39/LB
BEEF	\$/LB	BILADING	φ3 AND φ0	GROUND PORK PORK CUTLETS	\$4.19/LB \$6.69/LB
RUMP ROAST CHUCK ROAST EYE OF ROUND ROAS TRI-TIP ROAST GROUND BEEF GROUND CHUCK GROUND SIRLOIN GR. CHUCK PATTIES BNLS WESTERN RIBS STEW MEAT BEEF BRISKET SHORT RIBS OXTAIL	\$10.99/LB \$6.29/LB \$7.29/LB \$8.49/LB \$7.79/LB	GROUND BISON BEEF FEMUR BON GROUND TURKEY SALMON CATFISH COD SHRIMP PERCH FROG LEGS PIG FEET PIG EARS GIZZARDS	\$18.99/LB \$7.19/LB \$16.99/LB \$4.49/LB \$4.99/LB \$12.99/LB \$11.99/LB \$10.99/LB \$9.99/LB \$9.99/LB \$7.99/LB \$3.49/LB \$4.19/LB \$2.49/LB	MEAT SHOP BRATS BABY BACK RIBS SPARE RIBS RIBTIPS SIRLOIN ROAST PORK BELLY FRESH SIDE PORK FRITTER BNLS PORK LOIN ALL PRICES SUBJECT ANY TH Everything is cut and put in our case	\$7.19/LB \$5.09/LB \$4.09/LB \$3.19/LB \$4.49/LB \$7.19/LB \$8.19/LB \$1.99 EACH \$4.69/LB
CHICKEN	\$/LB	LIVERS	\$2.49/LB	see. If there is s	-
WHOLE CHX\$4.09/LBBONELESS BREAST\$4.49/LBWHOLE WINGS\$4.99/LBTHIGHS\$2.29/LBLEGS\$2.29/LBBONELESS THIGHS\$4.19/LB		B B B	specific you are looking for, do not hesitate to ask if we can order it in! <b>REMEMBER YOU CAN'T BEAT</b> <b>OUR MEAT!</b>		